TW-115

Serverlevel Chassis

Specification

Model Name

Type

Mother Board Form Factor

Dimension (D*W*H)

Carton Size (mm)
Expansion Slots

Drive Bays

Cooling Fans

Front 1/0 Ports
Audio Connector
Color

Compatible SMPS

Compatible Hotswap Modules

et Weight

Special Features
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TW-115

Tower, Rack Convertible

Ext. ATX 12" * 13"

580 * 200 * 445 mm

740 * 325 * 565 mm

8 (Can house 4 * double width GPU)

Ext. 5.25" Upto 9
Int. 3.5” Upto 6
Int. 2.5” 4

Standard 2* 12 cm fan
Optional 1 * 12 cm (Normal & High speed)
2 * 8 cm Ext. Rear Cooling Kit for GPU

2*USB3.0/2.0
HD Audio
Black

FSP500-60GHC
FSP700-80PSA
FSP850-50AGGA
HPT2-1200M
FSP2000-52AGPB1
FSP550-50ERS
FSP800-50FS
FSP1200-50FS
GW-CPRS1600D
GW-CPRS2000D

N-49SS
SS-46TM
N-36TM
N-46TM
N-56TM

12 KG

Rack convertible
Intrusion Switch
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